Options (if required)
C - Compact design
dimensions to be specified in ‘how to order’ table
 B1
B
C
C1
A
A1
H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S S
Product Series
SE - Switching Enclosure
Channels
001-006
007-012
X S R
HS-SE-TX-SR 开关盒 不锈钢外壳，带防护顶板，用于三轴
Inputs
Output
Mounting Board
Material
Dimensions
Sealing
Termination
Via accelerometer
BNC as standard (alternatives can be
specified in ‘How To Order’ table)
Engraved traffolyte panel
(customisable upon request)
304 Stainless Steel (to be specified
in options of ‘How To Order’ table)
see: diagram
IP65
How To Order
Technical Performance
Door
Glanding
Labelling
Mounting
EMC
Lock and polyamide key
Glands supplied but not fitted
Holes are punched for:
Single input M12 - ø3.5-7mm cable
Single input M20 - ø7-13mm multi-core cable
Multi input M20 - 3 x ø5.3mm
Channel locations - other
labelling available upon request
supplied are 4 x Brackets
EN61326-1:2013
Options (BNC as default)
M12 - Output: M12
MS  - Output: 2 Pin MS
TNC - Output: TNC Connector
Din rail terminals wired to switch
E X X X X X      X      X T
TX    - Triaxial
Transducer Type Material
SR    - Slanted Roof
          (in Stainless Steel)
Dimensions (in mm)
 A       B       C
305 x 200 x 150
305 x 300 x 150
A1    B1    C1
(355, 175, 165)
(355, 275, 165)
主要特点
• 带防护顶可防止灰尘和污垢沉降
• 提供一个通过便携式数据收集器从加速度
  计读取数据的端子
• 一拖多输出
 T: 150 210 98804
汉施弗德传感器（上海）有限公司